
REVISED
SCHEDULE OF PRICES |CONSTRUIrlON CONTRACT|
N&VFAC 4314 |REV. 10-77)
N 0105-LF4)03-3020

PART ;7./--

I. ’rIVITY AND LOATION

MCB, Camp Lejeune, NC
2. TITLE OF CONTRAI ANDTE

Relace Water l,ell, IO.

slow Utilities. nc.. P.

Berkeley Nanor; MCB. CLNC

4. SIGNATURE ANDITLE OF DNTRCTOR’S AGENT

N62470-85-C-6305 19 Sept 85 $99.468.00. ALLO’;MENT OR ALLOCATION NO. 18. APPROPRIATION TITLE

E. TIME FOR COMPLETIONfI’sl 110 REVIEWED& FORWARDED(/Itrl |tl. SIGNATURE OF APPROVIGOICC

2 Cle I Gb site 10. 1000.00
] Te Fence 100 jlf 2.00 .0.00 2.W 0a Test Dilltng 1 lea ]000.00 ]000.00 11226.0 1266.
5 Sface Casing 50 lf 5.00 1750.00 52.00 20.
6 Inr Casing 180 ;lf 18.00 2aO. ,15. .2700.00
7 Screen Line 1 lea aO.O0 000.O0 ]500. ]500.00

Test Pumping 1 iea 50.00 .0.00
9 P Discharge Heac 1 ea 1500.00 1500.00 5.00 500.00
10 Permanent Pp 1 ea 7500.00 7500.00 10.00 10.
11 Aux. engi 1 ea 7500.00 .7500.00
12 Flg pipe/valves &

figs 1 Job aSO0.O0 45.00 . 00.00

I 10"x6" tap sleeve

Hollow Metal Doo ’ea 700.00: ?00.00 150. :150.
6" Concrete Block 600 lea 1.50, 900.00 2. 12.00
Face Bzick }.5 M 200.00 .700. 0.00 700.
FzCng Lumbe 1 job 800. 800. .00 6.00
Butlt zoof 1 job 1)00.00 .’1)00.00 1)00.00 1)OO,O0
Concrete 15 cy l- 1.00 "1500. 100.
Gasst 1 sftel 100. 100.00 100. 100.
Dolitfon 1 ea 1.00 .100.00 )00.
Panel Ste 1 ea )00.00 0.00 500.
Fixtuzes 2 ea 180.O0 )60.O0 50.O0 "00.O0Unit Heate 1 ea 50.00 ,.250. 68..00
Exhaust fans &

louvers 2 "ea 400.00 800. 50.00
27 Devtces& Plates 4 s3 50.00 -200.00 20.00 80.00
28 Conduit- 200 lf . .600. ).00 600.00

)10 Power Pole &Hdwre#Wife" aO0 lealf 250,0 ’5000.00500,0-2000,0,0.600,00

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
2
24
25
26

6. NO. OF BIDDERS

TOTAL cor

119.00
1 ODD.O0
400. O0

16226.00
4)50.00
5940.00
7500.O0
5000.00
2000. O0
8500.O0
7900.O0

7000.00
2200.00

1800.00
850.00

2100.00
1400.00
1400.00
2600.00-
300.00
200.00--
400.00-
800.00--
,460.00-
’}18.00-

900.00
.280.00
1200. O0
1200.00
7000.00
3200.00--

o 2





SCHEDULE OF PRICES (CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT)
NAVFAC 4330F4 (REV. 10-771
dN 010SLF03020

HCB, Cap Lejeune, NC

Replace Water 1,ell,

RACI NO. 2 DATE Or TRACT 3.TBAPRI 4. aNDLBID SHI BID

62470-85-C-6305 19 Sept 85 $99,468.00

9. TIME FORPLETIfli 10. REVIED& FORWAED{r 11. SIATURE OF RING01

180

IIEM
NO.

32

NO. OF BIDDER$

b. hESCRIPTIOII OF ITEM

Resteel
#8 W1e

OUANTITIES

1.5
100

tons
If

d. MATERIAL COST

375.O0
200.O0

250.
2.

TOTAL

750.O0
400.





"iVFAC430M IREV, tG,Jl

. ALLOIMENT OR ALL

1731106.27

ITEM
lO,

!
2

4
S
6
7
8
9
10

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26-
27
28

REVIEWED& FORWARDEDIDmrs I, SIGNATURE OF

PAP Bond
Clear & Grubbing
Temp Fencing
Test Drillin9
Surface Casing
Inner Casing
Screen Line
Test Pnpin9
Permanent Pump
Auxtl liary Engine;
Demol ition
Concrete
HO11 ow Metal Drs

Frames-& Hardware
8" CMV Bld9
Framing Lumber
Built up Roof"
Flg Pipe/F1
6" DI Pipe
8x6 TS&Valve/Box
18x6 TS&Val re/Box
Grassing
Panel Starters
Fixtures & Heaters
Devices & Plates
Conduit
Hires
10 KVA Transfbrmer
Service PoT, Hdwe

1000

3

2,532:00
1,000

2.00 .200.00 2
6;000.00 12,000

30.00 -4:,500.00 50
15.00 -,200 13

11,346.00 3,000
4,850

24,000.00 600
;600.00 19,800.00 300

400
125.00 5,625.00 125

400.O0 1,200.O0 150
750.00:2,250.00 450.
600.00 ,800.00 400
700.00 100.00 500
L909.00 5..,727. O0 300
10.00 i720.00 10
750.00 .1,500.00 150
lOOO.O0 1,000.00 250
100.00 300.00 100.
185.00 ,555.00 450
180.00 1.,080.00 25

1 EA .4.0.00 ": 4-80.00 15
1.56 I,560.00 I. 56FT

FT 3.00 .1,800.00 2
EA 800.00 6,400.00 300
EA 300.00 900.0

US GOVERNP.ENT pRIITTING OFFIC=:1981--703"1OO.’857l 2-1

2,532.00
3,000.00 3,000.00

200. O0 400.O0
36,000.00 42,000.00
7,500.00 12,000.00
6,240.00 13,440.00
19,000.00 20,346.00
14,550.00 14,550.00
1,800.00 25,800.00

900.00 20,700.00
.i ,200. O0 1,200.00
5,625.00 11,250.00

2OO

450.00 1,650.00
1,350.00 3,600.00
1,200.00 3,000.00
1,500.00 3,600.00

900.00 6,627.00
720.00 1,440.00
300.00 1,800.00
250.00 1,250.00
300.O0 600.00

-1 ,350.00 1,905.00
150.00 1,230.00
180.001 .’ 660-00

1,560;001 3120.00
1,200.001 3,000.00
2,400.00 8,800.00

600.00 1,500.00

..HEEi OF





5D LADIV 4-4250/24 (NEW 6-79)
SCALE OF OFFERS (roDS)

Replacing Water Wells

ATLANTIC DIVISION, NAVAL FACILITIES ENGINEERING COMMAND
DEPARTHENT OF THE NAVY

N62470-82-B-4551 ...a 05-82-4551 & Amendments 1,2,3,4

Marine Corps Base, Camp LeJeune, North Car,

uorscn rrgaton co
Silver Creek, Nebraska :/ ,
yunor yrodyuaalcs, nc,
Richmond, Vlrginta /0 0 0
Eas Coast Construction Co
acksonville, N." C. --’ //
R. L. Magette Co
Shfield, Va ?. W. Cook, Inc.
Whieville, North Carolina &

Leland North Carol:ina . /’

Estimate. 000 OGovecnent

I Jleb crlCjy tt lMlly ell )kl




